
 

 
Al-Rowad International Schools 

Boys & Girls Section 2022-2023 

 
Middle Grades Final Examination Schedule 

End of Third Semester, 2022-2023 

 2022/2023 الثالثللفصل الدراس   جدول اختبارات المرحلة المتوسطة
 

Day Date Gr. 7 Gr. 8 Gr.9 SAT Gr.9 IG 

Thursday 08 June 2023    Computer Science 
(90 minutes) 

Sunday 11 June 2023 Math 
(2 hours) 

Biology 
(2 hours) 

English & 
 English Lit.  
(1 hour + 1 hour) 

Chemistry 
(2 hours) 

Monday 12 June 2023 
French 

(1 hour) 

French & 
Business 

(1 hour + 1 hour) 

Physics 
(2 hours) 

Business/Econ. 
(2 hours / 2 hours) 

Tuesday 13 June 2023 
Chemistry 

(2 hours) 
Chemistry 

(2 hours) 

Business & 
Economics 
(1 hour + 1 hour) 

Biology 
(2 hours) 

Wednesday 14 June 2023 
English 
(2 hours) 

English 
(2 hours) 

Biology 
(2 hours) 

English 
(2 hours) 

Thursday 15 June 2023 
Physics 

(2 hours) 
Physics 

(2 hours) 
Chemistry 

(2 hours) 
Physics 

(2 hours) 
      

Sunday 18 June 2023 
Biology 
(2 hours) 

Math 
(2 hours) 

Math 
(2 hours) 

Math 
(2 hours) 

Monday 19 June 2023 
Social Studies 

& ISA / ISE 
(1 hour + 1 hour) 

Social Studies 
& ISA / ISE 
(1 hour + 1 hour) 

Social Studies 
& ISA / ISE 
(1 hour + 1 hour) 

Social Studies 
& ISA / ISE 
(1 hour + 1 hour) 

Tuesday 20 June 2023 
Arabic 
(2 hours) 

Arabic 
(2 hours) 

Arabic 
(2 hours) 

Arabic/Accounting 
(2 hours / 2 hours) 

 

Notes: 
 Oral Exams will commence on Tuesday, 30th May 2023. 
 Practical Exams will commence on Sunday, 4th June 2023. 
 All Final Exams will start at 7:30 a.m. punctuality is essential as there will be no extra time given in 

case of lateness.  
 In the case of 2 Exams on the same day, there will be a 15-minutes break between the two periods. 
 Students absent from the final exams with no valid reason will not be allowed to sit for the make-up 

exams. 
 Mobile phones & smart watches are strictly prohibited during the exam periods. 
 

Prepared by Student Affairs Office 

 

             M.G School Principal (Boys)      M.G School Principal (Girls) 
Mohammed Nasser Al Asmari                Essra Saud Abdulaziz Alrabiah 

 

                              
 

 


